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2021 Front Range League Prelim Finals - 3/3/2021 to 3/6/2021

Results - Prelims
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:47.73Legacy-CO

1) Kehmeier, Abbie 2) Rachjaibun, Sabrina

3) Bales, Sydney 4) Armon, Indigo

26.94 30.98 26.04 23.77

A2 1:58.36Horizon-CO

1) Tagart, Olivia 2) Davis, Jacie

3) Bennett, Dorothy 4) Bacon, Emma

A3 2:05.89The Mountain-CO

1) Fedje, Ava 2) Pippert, Sydney

3) Chavira, Zoey 4) Tellinger, Brinley

33.71 32.91 30.64 28.63

B--- 2:04.84Legacy-CO

1) Izard, Tamsin 2) Burgett, Addison

3) Xin, Allison 4) Kulbida, Emma

31.74 38.27 29.04 25.79

C--- 2:12.62Legacy-CO

1) Liversedge, Jessica 2) Coleman, Maisie

3) Barnhardt, Peyton 4) Ramar, Maddie

33.95 37.22 33.15 28.30

B--- 2:17.98The Mountain-CO

1) Gorham, Danielle 2) Blue, Kaydee

3) Miller, Amanda 4) Mandl, Elisabet

35.71 39.24 33.19 29.84

B--- 2:18.36Horizon-CO

1) Dash, Anika 2) Algrim, Morgan

3) Szumski, Gena 4) Lee, Ella

D--- 2:22.00Legacy-CO

1) Palutla, Laya 2) Panicker, Caitlin

3) Shaver, Abby 4) Moon, Madeline

35.88 43.51 32.78 29.83

C--- 2:22.22Horizon-CO

1) Shadrick, Allison 2) Roybal, Brooke

3) Hahn, Berkley 4) Lee, Erin

D--- 2:24.02The Mountain-CO

1) Dilworth, Lily 2) Jennings, Sophia

3) Kleszczynski, Faith 4) Valadez, Videl

40.95 40.66 30.41 32.00

F--- 2:28.35Legacy-CO

1) Beall, Janelle 2) Scollo, Sarah

3) Wheeler, Marin 4) Anderson, Lauren

36.22 45.99 35.88 30.26

D--- 2:29.22Horizon-CO

1) Cirbo, Addie 2) Anderson, Aspen

3) Osler, Aya 4) Vasey, Taylor

G--- 2:35.08Legacy-CO

1) Jimenez, Brooke 16 2) Hall, Kayla 16

3) Feld, Rachel 4) Rowan, Tavyn 15

55.17 33.10 1:06.81

E--- 2:37.68Legacy-CO

1) Swearingen, Jordann 2) Hallenbeck, Ana

3) Cosio, Mia 4) Lavey, Chelsea 15

42.27 52.89 22.57 39.95

C--- 2:38.93The Mountain-CO

1) Jacoby, Jessica 2) Powers, Rebekah

3) Adams, Kate 4) Haynes, Keeley

43.88 43.47 41.42 30.16

E--- 3:09.15Horizon-CO

1) Ravsten, Kedzie 2) Her, Kelsy

3) Sanders, Kenzie 4) Schenfeld, Kaylee

F--- 3:17.13Horizon-CO

1) Killion, Bridget 2) Wize, Liz

3) Kozak, Jordan 4) Klein, Morgan

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 2:01.56Kehmeier, Abbie

28.87 30.70 31.17 30.82

Horizon-CO2 2:02.04Bennett, Dorothy

29.34 30.54 31.04 31.12

Legacy-CO3 2:04.52Forsman, Isabella

28.93 31.67 32.40 31.52

Legacy-CO 164 2:07.66Eiring, Kaitlyn

28.49 32.28 33.52 33.37

The Mountain-CO5 2:10.60Chavira, Zoey

30.71 33.66 33.95 32.28

The Mountain-CO6 2:11.39Brown, Lena

30.87 33.94 33.22 33.36

Legacy-CO7 2:12.28Jansen, Claire

29.27 32.67 35.12 35.22

Legacy-CO8 2:14.86Schauble, Emma

30.88 34.10 35.19 34.69

Horizon-CO9 2:22.65Lee, Erin

30.99 34.37 38.22 39.07

The Mountain-CO10 2:23.52Tellinger, Brooke

32.76 35.49 37.21 38.06

Horizon-CO11 2:25.29Vasey, Taylor

32.13 36.08 38.35 38.73

Legacy-CO12 2:25.56Stanley, Kayla

32.97 38.06 38.10 36.43

Legacy-CO13 2:26.86Thompson, Audrey

33.18 37.57 38.82 37.29

Horizon-CO14 2:31.26Osler, Kay

33.40 37.87 40.22 39.77

Legacy-CO15 2:35.94Wheeler, Marin

34.60 40.36 41.23 39.75

Legacy-CO16 2:42.62Crawford, Halle

37.71 42.52 42.33 40.06

The Mountain-CO17 2:50.71Powers, Haley

36.57 43.14 45.70 45.30

Legacy-CO 1518 2:51.25Lutas, Lara

37.62 43.78 46.06 43.79

Legacy-CO19 2:52.24Swearingen, Jordann

38.00 44.76 46.59 42.89

Legacy-CO20 2:52.79Neustadter, Caroline

39.67 45.87 46.64 40.61

Legacy-CO21 2:53.16Hallenbeck, Ana

42.41 43.10 41.87 45.78
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2021 Front Range League Prelim Finals - 3/3/2021 to 3/6/2021

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Horizon-CO22 2:53.29Osler, Aya

39.14 44.15 45.70 44.30

Legacy-CO23 3:06.82Scollo, Sarah

43.54 48.58 49.99 44.71

Legacy-CO 1524 3:07.70Rowan, Tavyn

46.53 49.46 49.57 42.14

Legacy-CO25 3:08.10Cassity, Mia

42.51 47.11 50.28 48.20

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 2:07.60Rachjaibun, Sabrina

27.89 32.20 37.86 29.65

Legacy-CO2 2:13.95Kulbida, Emma

29.76 33.53 38.96 31.70

Legacy-CO3 2:18.52Lindeman, Makenna

28.82 33.39 42.00 34.31

Legacy-CO4 2:20.38Xin, Allison

29.33 34.76 42.87 33.42

Legacy-CO5 2:35.54Cosio, Mia

31.76 39.66 48.84 35.28

The Mountain-CO6 2:37.14Stavola, Leyni

31.25 39.96 48.89 37.04

The Mountain-CO7 2:44.21Blue, Kaydee

34.95 43.28 48.03 37.95

Horizon-CO8 2:45.84Lee, Elizabeth

36.65 40.65 50.63 37.91

Legacy-CO9 2:46.32Shaver, Abby

33.65 44.49 51.17 37.01

The Mountain-CO10 2:47.26Fedje, Ava

39.47 38.76 51.35 37.68

Legacy-CO11 2:47.64Coleman, Maisie

37.16 43.17 46.63 40.68

The Mountain-CO12 3:08.19Pederson, Macey

41.63 45.62 57.62 43.32

The Mountain-CO--- DQJacoby, Jessica

46.41 51.87 1:00.61 45.91

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 23.66Armon, Indigo

Legacy-CO2 24.69Zadorozny, Abigail

Horizon-CO3 25.46Tagart, Olivia

Legacy-CO4 26.90Izard, Tamsin

Horizon-CO5 27.72Davis, Jacie

Legacy-CO6 27.91Ramar, Maddie

The Mountain-CO7 27.95Kleszczynski, Faith

The Mountain-CO8 28.43Tellinger, Brinley

The Mountain-CO9 28.46Brown, Lena

Horizon-CO10 28.81Houlihan, Elizabeth

Legacy-CO11 29.26Hays, Hailey

Legacy-CO12 29.52Spuler, Ella

Horizon-CO13 29.98Limes, Keanna

Legacy-CO14 30.20Moon, Madeline

Legacy-CO15 30.22Liversedge, Jessica

Legacy-CO16 30.35Beall, Janelle

The Mountain-CO17 30.80Gorham, Danielle

Legacy-CO18 30.81Anderson, Lauren

The Mountain-CO19 30.82Miller, Amanda

Legacy-CO20 30.96Barnhardt, Peyton

Legacy-CO21 31.00Swearingen, Jordann

Horizon-CO22 31.06Algrim, Morgan

Legacy-CO23 31.12Burgett, Addison

Horizon-CO24 31.80McGee, Isabella

Horizon-CO25 32.07Shadrick, Allison

The Mountain-CO26 32.22Powers, Rebekah

The Mountain-CO27 32.40Haynes, Keeley

Horizon-CO28 32.84Schaul, Isabella

The Mountain-CO29 33.26Valadez, Videl

Horizon-CO30 33.46Anderson, Aspen

Legacy-CO31 33.50Hallenbeck, Ana

The Mountain-CO32 33.97Zebarth, Makinna

Horizon-CO33 34.02Roybal, Brooke

The Mountain-CO34 34.17Thacker, Kassidy

Horizon-CO35 34.34Schenfeld, Kaylee

Legacy-CO36 34.43Rittenhouse, Reagan

The Mountain-CO37 35.53Dilworth, Lily

Horizon-CO38 35.54Baker, Alyssa

Horizon-CO39 35.94Montoya, Angelique

Horizon-CO40 37.12Sanders, Kenzie

Horizon-CO41 37.88Viosca, Kayleigh

Horizon-CO42 38.02Killion, Bridget

Horizon-CO43 38.04Ravsten, Kedzie

Horizon-CO44 39.04Her, Kelsy

Horizon-CO45 39.44Klein, Morgan

Legacy-CO 1546 39.93Lavey, Chelsea

Legacy-CO 1647 40.13Sale, Jaelyn

Legacy-CO 1548 41.19Rectanus, Chloe

Legacy-CO 1449 41.69Newsome, Aryanna

Horizon-CO50 41.90Machowski, Kirsten

Horizon-CO51 42.76Kozak, Jordan

Legacy-CO 1652 42.79Jimenez, Brooke

Horizon-CO53 43.42Cardenas, Isabella

Horizon-CO54 45.86Prater, Terrah

Horizon-CO55 49.77Martinez-Gee, Morgan

Horizon-CO56 50.22Wize, Liz

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 57.59Bales, Sydney

27.31 30.28

Horizon-CO2 1:02.89Bacon, Emma

29.63 33.26

Legacy-CO3 1:03.66Xin, Allison

30.85 32.81

Legacy-CO 164 1:03.83Eiring, Kaitlyn

29.71 34.12

Legacy-CO5 1:04.27Jansen, Claire

29.77 34.50
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2021 Front Range League Prelim Finals - 3/3/2021 to 3/6/2021

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Horizon-CO6 1:07.54Szumski, Gena

31.31 36.23

The Mountain-CO7 1:12.66Kleszczynski, Faith

35.20 37.46

Horizon-CO8 1:13.28Limes, Keanna

33.81 39.47

Legacy-CO9 1:16.39Shaver, Abby

36.46 39.93

The Mountain-CO10 1:17.18Miller, Amanda

35.68 41.50

Legacy-CO11 1:24.56Wheeler, Marin

37.33 47.23

The Mountain-CO12 1:36.28Adams, Kate

43.50 52.78

Horizon-CO13 1:50.82Sanders, Kenzie

50.09 1:00.73

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 51.84Armon, Indigo

24.75 27.09

Legacy-CO2 52.94Zadorozny, Abigail

25.46 27.48

The Mountain-CO3 57.00Pippert, Sydney

27.11 29.89

Horizon-CO4 57.77Tagart, Olivia

27.45 30.32

Legacy-CO5 1:01.88Ramar, Maddie

28.92 32.96

The Mountain-CO6 1:03.49Tellinger, Brooke

30.74 32.75

Legacy-CO7 1:04.72Cosio, Mia

31.38 33.34

Legacy-CO8 1:06.44Feld, Rachel

31.61 34.83

Legacy-CO9 1:06.72Hays, Hailey

31.78 34.94

Horizon-CO10 1:06.80Hahn, Berkley

31.85 34.95

The Mountain-CO11 1:06.91Mandl, Elisabet

31.47 35.44

Horizon-CO12 1:07.92Vasey, Taylor

32.86 35.06

Legacy-CO13 1:08.96Palutla, Laya

32.52 36.44

Horizon-CO14 1:09.05Dash, Anika

32.46 36.59

Horizon-CO15 1:09.86Cirbo, Addie

34.07 35.79

Horizon-CO16 1:12.14Shadrick, Allison

35.17 36.97

The Mountain-CO17 1:12.43Jennings, Sophia

34.56 37.87

Horizon-CO18 1:12.46Osler, Aya

35.25 37.21

Horizon-CO19 1:12.83McGee, Isabella

34.49 38.34

Legacy-CO20 1:13.32Spuler, Ella

35.96 37.36

Horizon-CO21 1:13.35Algrim, Morgan

34.87 38.48

Horizon-CO22 1:14.07Schaul, Isabella

34.90 39.17

Legacy-CO 1523 1:14.42Marietta, Samantha

37.57 36.85

The Mountain-CO24 1:15.18Valadez, Videl

37.70 37.48

Horizon-CO25 1:16.06Anderson, Aspen

36.67 39.39

The Mountain-CO26 1:16.90Thacker, Kassidy

36.66 40.24

The Mountain-CO27 1:18.53Pederson, Macey

38.31 40.22

Horizon-CO28 1:19.06Schenfeld, Kaylee

35.98 43.08

Legacy-CO29 1:19.21Panicker, Caitlin

36.70 42.51

The Mountain-CO30 1:19.67Powers, Haley

38.24 41.43

Legacy-CO 1631 1:21.06Hall, Kayla

39.18 41.88

Horizon-CO32 1:22.34Ravsten, Kedzie

39.21 43.13

Legacy-CO33 1:24.05Saini, Tiya

39.74 44.31

Horizon-CO34 1:24.07Montoya, Angelique

41.07 43.00

Legacy-CO35 1:24.34Cassity, Mia

41.00 43.34

Legacy-CO36 1:24.88Chandy, Sananda

39.44 45.44

Horizon-CO37 1:29.03Viosca, Kayleigh

41.56 47.47

Legacy-CO38 1:29.44Serrano Moreno, Stephanie

43.54 45.90

Horizon-CO39 1:29.85Klein, Morgan

43.33 46.52

Horizon-CO40 1:35.00Cardenas, Isabella

44.19 50.81

Legacy-CO 1541 1:37.54Rectanus, Chloe

46.74 50.80

Legacy-CO 1542 1:38.18Lavey, Chelsea

46.55 51.63

Horizon-CO43 1:41.84Prater, Terrah

49.07 52.77

Horizon-CO44 1:42.64Machowski, Kirsten

48.56 54.08

Horizon-CO45 1:43.52Kozak, Jordan

51.67 51.85
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2021 Front Range League Prelim Finals - 3/3/2021 to 3/6/2021

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Horizon-CO46 1:49.15Martinez-Gee, Morgan

54.56 54.59

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 5:16.26Rachjaibun, Sabrina

29.20 31.72 31.72 31.48

31.86 31.84 32.52 32.44

31.93 31.55

Horizon-CO2 5:34.97Bennett, Dorothy

31.77 33.53 34.03 34.05

34.13 34.19 33.60 33.82

33.65 32.20

The Mountain-CO3 5:48.42Chavira, Zoey

32.60 35.41 35.50 35.81

35.44 35.72 35.39 35.05

34.90 32.60

Legacy-CO4 5:58.53Izard, Tamsin

31.07 34.75 36.53 36.68

36.89 37.16 37.00 35.76

35.89 36.80

Legacy-CO5 6:00.98Schauble, Emma

31.61 34.77 35.85 36.54

37.01 37.32 37.40 36.81

37.33 36.34

The Mountain-CO6 6:05.78Stavola, Leyni

33.54 35.06 35.90 36.82

36.71 37.71 37.99 37.71

37.79 36.55

The Mountain-CO7 6:37.18Tellinger, Brinley

34.50 37.65 39.44 40.89

40.73 41.84 40.26 40.60

41.11 40.16

Horizon-CO8 6:44.75Lee, Ella

34.31 38.90 39.97 41.15

41.48 42.14 42.34 41.85

42.77 39.84

Legacy-CO9 6:51.45Thompson, Audrey

35.14 40.02 41.80 42.10

42.82 42.29 44.03 43.16

42.57 37.52

Horizon-CO10 6:56.53Osler, Kay

36.48 40.53 42.55 42.44

42.67 42.89 43.03 42.88

42.27 40.79

Horizon-CO11 7:04.13Cirbo, Addie

38.34 40.61 42.26 42.39

42.63 43.84 42.98 43.30

45.11 42.67

The Mountain-CO12 7:18.02Haynes, Keeley

39.10 41.54 44.02 45.82

45.64 45.22 45.91 45.80

1:24.97

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:40.56Legacy-CO

1) Lindeman, Makenna 2) Forsman, Isabella

3) Kehmeier, Abbie 4) Zadorozny, Abigail

26.02 25.76 24.59 24.19

A2 1:48.85Horizon-CO

1) Bennett, Dorothy 2) Houlihan, Elizabeth

3) Bacon, Emma 4) Tagart, Olivia

27.44 28.38 26.90 26.13

A3 1:50.02The Mountain-CO

1) Brown, Lena 2) Tellinger, Brooke

3) Stavola, Leyni 4) Pippert, Sydney

27.50 27.94 29.18 25.40

B--- 1:46.08Legacy-CO

1) Kulbida, Emma 2) Eiring, Kaitlyn 16

3) Xin, Allison 4) Jansen, Claire

26.60 26.19 26.95 26.34

C--- 1:57.35Legacy-CO

1) Hays, Hailey 2) Spuler, Ella

3) Ramar, Maddie 4) Coleman, Maisie

30.27 33.36 25.25 28.47

B--- 1:58.44Horizon-CO

1) Limes, Keanna 2) Lee, Erin

3) Lee, Elizabeth 4) Szumski, Gena

30.99 28.75 30.68 28.02

D--- 2:01.91Legacy-CO

1) Stanley, Kayla 2) Shaver, Abby

3) Palutla, Laya 4) Cosio, Mia

29.65 32.31 31.23 28.72

C--- 2:06.62Horizon-CO

1) Algrim, Morgan 2) Hahn, Berkley

3) Vasey, Taylor 4) Osler, Kay

33.40 30.03 31.43 31.76

E--- 2:06.92Legacy-CO

1) Anderson, Lauren 2) Burgett, Addison

3) Liversedge, Jessica 4) Barnhardt, Peyton

31.01 31.29 33.01 31.61

B--- 2:09.96The Mountain-CO

1) Gorham, Danielle 2) Powers, Rebekah

3) Jennings, Sophia 4) Blue, Kaydee

30.94 35.47 33.36 30.19

D--- 2:13.62The Mountain-CO

1) Dilworth, Lily 2) Powers, Haley

3) Jacoby, Jessica 4) Kleszczynski, Faith

36.37 33.05 35.38 28.82

D--- 2:13.84Horizon-CO

1) Schaul, Isabella 2) McGee, Isabella

3) Roybal, Brooke 4) Baker, Alyssa

31.99 33.02 32.76 36.07

F--- 2:16.73Legacy-CO

1) Crawford, Halle 2) Neustadter, Caroline

3) Rowan, Tavyn 15 4) Marietta, Samantha 15

36.90 32.79 41.26 25.78
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2021 Front Range League Prelim Finals - 3/3/2021 to 3/6/2021

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

C--- 2:18.04The Mountain-CO

1) Pederson, Macey 2) Zebarth, Makinna

3) Thacker, Kassidy 4) Adams, Kate

34.96 34.88 38.45 29.75

G--- 2:24.80Legacy-CO

1) Lutas, Lara 15 2) Saini, Tiya

3) Cassity, Mia 4) Scollo, Sarah

35.38 36.58 38.94 33.90

H--- 2:25.01Legacy-CO

1) Hall, Kayla 16 2) Chandy, Sananda

3) Rittenhouse, Reagan 4) Serrano Moreno, Stephanie

34.70 38.47 41.95 29.89

E--- 2:29.91Horizon-CO

1) Montoya, Angelique 2) Sanders, Kenzie

3) Schenfeld, Kaylee 4) Ravsten, Kedzie

37.82 38.86 35.08 38.15

F--- 2:41.19Horizon-CO

1) Prater, Terrah 2) Killion, Bridget

3) Klein, Morgan 4) Her, Kelsy

43.93 38.99 39.73 38.54

I--- 2:53.97Legacy-CO

1) Newsome, Aryanna 14 2) Lavey, Chelsea 15

3) Sale, Jaelyn 16 4) Rectanus, Chloe 15

56.94 35.87 49.19 31.97

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 57.67Bales, Sydney

28.29 29.38

Legacy-CO2 58.95Kehmeier, Abbie

28.97 29.98

Legacy-CO3 1:02.56Lindeman, Makenna

30.30 32.26

Horizon-CO4 1:06.96Szumski, Gena

32.62 34.34

The Mountain-CO5 1:11.18Fedje, Ava

34.93 36.25

Horizon-CO6 1:14.96Hahn, Berkley

36.56 38.40

Legacy-CO7 1:15.03Liversedge, Jessica

36.07 38.96

Horizon-CO8 1:16.64Dash, Anika

37.67 38.97

Legacy-CO9 1:17.29Beall, Janelle

37.71 39.58

Legacy-CO10 1:18.33Feld, Rachel

Legacy-CO11 1:19.96Stanley, Kayla

39.08 40.88

The Mountain-CO12 1:21.33Mandl, Elisabet

39.77 41.56

Legacy-CO13 1:23.90Moon, Madeline

The Mountain-CO14 1:26.01Gorham, Danielle

41.65 44.36

Legacy-CO15 1:26.23Crawford, Halle

42.45 43.78

Legacy-CO 1516 1:29.51Marietta, Samantha

Legacy-CO 1517 1:36.88Lutas, Lara

Legacy-CO 1518 1:40.67Rowan, Tavyn

49.72 50.95

Horizon-CO19 1:43.17Killion, Bridget

48.24 54.93

Legacy-CO20 1:45.21Rittenhouse, Reagan

Legacy-CO21 1:45.93Chandy, Sananda

Legacy-CO22 1:46.58Neustadter, Caroline

Legacy-CO 1623 1:54.25Sale, Jaelyn

The Mountain-CO--- DQZebarth, Makinna

45.07 48.72

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Legacy-CO1 1:08.28Kulbida, Emma

32.41 35.87

Legacy-CO2 1:12.64Forsman, Isabella

33.96 38.68

The Mountain-CO3 1:13.81Pippert, Sydney

35.02 38.79

Horizon-CO4 1:17.94Davis, Jacie

37.62 40.32

The Mountain-CO5 1:23.25Blue, Kaydee

40.17 43.08

Horizon-CO6 1:24.53Houlihan, Elizabeth

39.52 45.01

Legacy-CO7 1:25.55Coleman, Maisie

39.76 45.79

Legacy-CO8 1:26.54Burgett, Addison

40.89 45.65

The Mountain-CO9 1:26.93Jennings, Sophia

41.23 45.70

Legacy-CO10 1:28.34Barnhardt, Peyton

42.09 46.25

Horizon-CO11 1:29.37Lee, Elizabeth

42.22 47.15

Legacy-CO12 1:32.15Palutla, Laya

43.14 49.01

Legacy-CO 1613 1:34.61Hall, Kayla

44.94 49.67

Legacy-CO14 1:34.95Panicker, Caitlin

44.75 50.20

The Mountain-CO15 1:35.05Powers, Rebekah

45.45 49.60

Legacy-CO16 1:37.87Scollo, Sarah

47.70 50.17

Horizon-CO17 1:42.21Roybal, Brooke

48.26 53.95

Horizon-CO18 1:46.71Baker, Alyssa

49.02 57.69

Legacy-CO19 1:48.30Serrano Moreno, Stephanie

51.95 56.35

Horizon-CO20 2:13.98Wize, Liz

1:02.43 1:11.55
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2021 Front Range League Prelim Finals - 3/3/2021 to 3/6/2021

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Legacy-CO 1421 2:34.98Newsome, Aryanna

1:16.89 1:18.09

Legacy-CO--- DQSaini, Tiya

59.02 1:11.17

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:35.82Legacy-CO

1) Bales, Sydney 2) Rachjaibun, Sabrina

3) Zadorozny, Abigail 4) Armon, Indigo

26.50 55.51 26.13 55.23

25.49 53.33 24.34 51.75

A2 4:12.94The Mountain-CO

1) Tellinger, Brooke 2) Chavira, Zoey

3) Tellinger, Brinley 4) Brown, Lena

32.35

30.22 1:04.13 28.48 1:00.70

A3 4:30.10Horizon-CO

1) Houlihan, Elizabeth 2) Limes, Keanna

3) Lee, Elizabeth 4) Davis, Jacie

30.13 1:05.43 31.94 1:07.88

34.06 1:12.43 30.22 1:04.36

B--- 4:01.78Legacy-CO

1) Forsman, Isabella 2) Jansen, Claire

3) Izard, Tamsin 4) Lindeman, Makenna

27.28 57.58 28.90 1:02.14

28.92 1:03.94 27.64 58.12

C--- 4:19.07Legacy-CO

1) Schauble, Emma 2) Thompson, Audrey

3) Hays, Hailey 4) Eiring, Kaitlyn 16

30.37 1:03.15 31.41 1:08.60

32.48 1:08.48 28.05 58.84

D--- 4:37.87Legacy-CO

1) Moon, Madeline 2) Spuler, Ella

3) Feld, Rachel 4) Stanley, Kayla

33.87 1:12.72 35.60 1:16.62

28.08 1:02.75 31.99 1:05.78

B--- 4:42.31The Mountain-CO

1) Fedje, Ava 2) Haynes, Keeley

3) Mandl, Elisabet 4) Stavola, Leyni

34.37 1:11.55 36.42 1:15.40

33.53 1:11.58 30.08 1:03.78

B--- 4:46.44Horizon-CO

1) Dash, Anika 2) Cirbo, Addie

3) Osler, Kay 4) Lee, Ella

34.65 1:12.66 36.22 1:15.41

32.34 1:10.71 31.19 1:07.66

C--- 5:06.26The Mountain-CO

1) Valadez, Videl 2) Pederson, Macey

3) Miller, Amanda 4) Adams, Kate

36.44 1:14.84 37.46 1:20.36

34.33 1:11.41 18.84 1:19.65

C--- 5:08.98Horizon-CO

1) Shadrick, Allison 2) McGee, Isabella

3) Schaul, Isabella 4) Baker, Alyssa

34.77 1:10.74 34.22 1:12.79

34.09 1:26.07 32.34 1:19.38

E--- 5:11.42Legacy-CO

1) Wheeler, Marin 2) Neustadter, Caroline

3) Panicker, Caitlin 4) Beall, Janelle

35.73 1:16.03 39.10 1:23.31

36.74 1:20.21 33.04 1:11.87

F--- 5:14.63Legacy-CO

1) Crawford, Halle 2) Chandy, Sananda

3) Lutas, Lara 15 4) Marietta, Samantha 15

38.04 1:24.88 33.71 1:19.61

34.47 1:15.46 35.04 1:14.68

D--- 5:41.16The Mountain-CO

1) Jacoby, Jessica 2) Zebarth, Makinna

3) Dilworth, Lily 4) Powers, Haley

37.76 1:19.63 41.48 1:32.62

38.43 1:27.28 37.31 1:21.63

D--- 5:41.64Horizon-CO

1) Osler, Aya 2) Anderson, Aspen

3) Prater, Terrah 4) Montoya, Angelique

36.66 1:16.55 35.73 1:17.67

47.63 1:42.18 40.16 1:25.24

G--- 6:01.31Legacy-CO

1) Cassity, Mia 2) Serrano Moreno, Stephanie

3) Saini, Tiya 4) Rittenhouse, Reagan

41.31

33.61 1:24.38 39.10 1:23.00

H--- 6:44.37Legacy-CO

1) Sale, Jaelyn 16 2) Rectanus, Chloe 15

3) Jimenez, Brooke 16 4) Newsome, Aryanna 14

44.77 1:38.23 43.45 1:36.02

47.63 1:50.35 45.35 1:39.77

E--- 6:53.87Horizon-CO

1) Viosca, Kayleigh 2) Wize, Liz

3) Kozak, Jordan 4) Cardenas, Isabella

43.30 1:31.39 54.50 1:59.59

50.20 1:46.56 44.64 1:36.33


